m Horizontale "Rund um Jena" 2008

Jena /23.05.2008-24.05.2008

Detailauswertung

Stein, Sabine

Verein: Weimar
Startnummer: 1050

Strecke: 35,50 km

35 km Sportwanderung

Zwischenzeiten

Kontrolle

Start

Pdsen

Ammerbach/ Festwiese
Landgrafen

usz

Timing by SPORTident

km Gesamt
0
10,0
19,9
32,7
35,5

km Split
0
10,0
9,9
12,8
2,8

Gesamt-Zeit: 7:51:06
Geschwindigkeit: 4,52 km/h

Hohenmeter auf: 500
Streckenwert: 42,50

Leistungswert: 194 Punkte

Uhrzeit

07:51
09:44
11:36
15:08
15:42

Gesamt Zeit
00:00
01:53
03:45
07:17
07:51

Split Zeit
00:00
01:53
01:52
03:31
00:33

timing.sportident.com




